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Campus Map

	 1.	 316W Hall (316 South Washington)
	 2.	 608D Hall (608 East D Street)
	 3.	 610D Hall (610 East D Street)
	 4.	 Adams II Hall (315 South Adams)
	 5.	 Adams III Hall (311 South Adams)
	 6.	 Adams IV Hall (309 South Adams)
	 7.	 Adams VI Hall (402 South Adams)
	 8.	 Adams VII Hall (408 South Adams)
	 9.	 Athletic Center & Locker Room
	 10.	 Bluejay Baseball Field
	 11.	 Business Studies (BUSN)
	 12.	 California Hall
	 13.	 Campus Recreation Center (CRC)
	 14.	 Carson Hall (305 South Lincoln)

	 15.	 Cedar Hall
	 16.	 Dakota Hall
	 17.	 Duplex (206 East C Street)
	 18.	 East Hall
	 19.	 Ediger Hall
	 20.	 Football Practice Field
	 21.	 H. W. Lohrenz Building (LOHR)
	 22.	 Harms Residence Hall
	 23.	 Hiebert Hall
	 24.	 Historic Church
	 25.	 Jaywash
	 26.	 Joel H. Wiens Stadium Complex 

Reimer Field–Football & Soccer; Track & 
Field Events Facility

	 27.	 Kansas Hall
	 28.	 Library (LIBR)
	 29.	 Lincoln I Hall (412 South Lincoln)
	 30.	 Lincoln II Hall (410 South Lincoln)
	 31.	 Lincoln V (406 South Lincoln)
	 32.	 Lincoln VI Hall (303 East C Street)
	 33.	 Loewen Hall
	 34.	 Maintenance Shops
	 35.	 Mary J. Regier Building (MJRB)
	 36.	 Nebraska Hall
	 37.	 Oklahoma Hall
	 38.	 Regier Hall
	 39.	 Schlichting Reception Center
	 40.	 Shari Flaming Center for the Arts (Planned)

	 41.	 Solomon L. Loewen Natural Science Center 
(SLL)

	 42.	 South Practice Soccer Field
	 43.	 Sports Complex - Softball & Tennis
	 44.	 Student Center, Gymnasium & Cafeteria 

(STCR)
	 45.	 Tennis Courts
	 46.	 Vernon R. Wiebe Soccer Practice Field
	 47.	 Welcome Center
	 48.	 Wiebe Hall
	 49.	 Wohlgemuth Music Education Center 

(WMEC)
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Campus Facilities
	 1	 316W Hall (316 South Washington) 
		  Student Housing

	 2	 608D Hall (608 East D Street) 
		  Student Housing

	 3	 610D Hall (610 East D Street) 
		  Student Housing

	 4	 Adams II Hall (315 South Adams) 
		  Student Housing

	 5	 Adams III Hall (311 South Adams) 
		  Student Housing

	 6	 Adams IV Hall (309 South Adams) 
		  Student Housing

	 7	 Adams VI Hall (402 South Adams) 
		  Student Housing

	 8	 Adams VII Hall (408 South Adams) 
		  Student Housing

	 9	 Athletic Center & Locker Room 
	 	 Locker Room, Athletic Office Facility, Conference Room,  
		  Tabor Hall of Fame

	 10	 Bluejay Baseball Field
	 11	 Business Studies (BUSN) 
		  Business Department 
		  Classroom 
		  Student Computer Lab/Classroom

	 12	 California Hall 
		  Men's Residence Hall

	 13	 Campus Recreation Center (CRC) 
		  Athletic Department Offices 
		  Exercise Room 
		  Gymnasium 
		  Racquetball Courts 
		  Strength Training Facility

	 14	 Carson Hall (305 South Lincoln) 
		  Student Housing

	 15 	 Cedar Hall 
		  Men's Residence Hall  
		  Student Lounge (Co-ed student lounge)

	 16	 Dakota Hall 
		  Dakota Lounge (Co-ed student lounge) 
		  Men's Residence Hall 
		  Resident Director Apartment

	 17	 Duplex (206 East C Street) 
		  Student Housing

	 18	 East Hall 
		  Women's Residence Hall	

	 19	 Ediger Hall 
		  Women's Residence Hall

	 20	 Football Practice Field

	 21	 H.W. Lohrenz Building (LOHR) 
		  Biblical & Religious Studies Department, 3rd floor 
		  Chapel-Auditorium, 2nd floor 
		  Classrooms, 1st & 3rd floors 
		  Communications Department, 3rd floor 
		  Education Department, 1st floor 
		  English Department, 2nd floor 
		  History Department, 3rd floor 
		  Office of Academic Affairs, 2nd floor 
		  Office of Business Affairs, 2nd floor 
		  Office of Student Life, Learning & Formation, 2nd floor 
		  Psychology Department, 3rd floor 
		  Registrar's Office, 2nd floor 
		  Social Science Department, 3rd floor 
		  Theater Lab, 1st floor 
		  Writing Center, 2nd floor

	 22	 Harms Residence Hall 
		  Student Housing

	 23	 Hiebert Hall 
		  Student Housing

	 24	 Historic Church
	 25	 Jaywash 
		  Co-ed Student Laundry

	 26	 Joel H. Wiens Stadium 
		  Reimer Field–Football & Soccer Facility 
		  Track & Field Events Facility

	 27	 Kansas Hall 
		  Kansas Lounge (Co-ed student lounge) 
		  Men’s Resident Director Apartment 
		  Men's Residence Hall	

	 28	 Library (LIBR) 
		  Center for Mennonite Brethren Studies, 1st floor 
		  ITC (Interactive TV) Classroom, 1st floor 
		  Library Conference Room (LCR), southeast door, 2nd floor 
		  Library Services, 1st floor 
		  Student Computer Lab/Classroom, 1st floor 
		  Office of Student Success & Career Services, 1st floor

	 29	 Lincoln I Hall (412 South Lincoln) 
		  Student Housing

	 30	 Lincoln II Hall (410 South Lincoln) 
		  Student Housing

	 31	 Lincoln V Hall (406 South Lincoln) 
	 	 Student Housing

	 32	 Lincoln VI Hall (303 East C Street) 
	 	 Student Housing

	 33	 Loewen Hall 
		  Student Housing

	 34	 Maintenance Shops 
		  Maintenance Department

	 35	 Mary J. Regier Building (MJRB) 
		  Classrooms 
		  Theater Department 
		  Visual Arts Department

	 36	 Nebraska Hall 
		  Men's Residence Hall

	 37	 Oklahoma Hall 
		  Men's Residence Hall

	 38	 Regier Hall 
		  Women's Residence Hall

	 39	 Schlichting Reception Center 
		  Student Lounge & Gameroom (Co-ed student lounge) 
		  Women’s Resident Director Apartment

	 40	 Shari Flaming Center for the Arts (Planned) 
		  Future auditoriums 
		  Future Art Department 
		  Future Theater Department

	 41	 Solomon L. Loewen Natural Science Center (SLL) 
		  Biology Department 
		  Chemistry/Physics Department 
		  Classrooms 
		  Lecture Room (Classroom 103) 
		  Mathematical Department 
		  William J. Johnson Atrium

	 42	 South Practice Soccer Field
	 43	 Sports Complex - Softball & Tennis
	 44	 Student Center, Gymnasium & Cafeteria (STCR) 
		  Athletic Department Offices 
		  Blue Gold Room (next to Cafeteria) 
		  JayShop (Campus Bookstore) 
		  Java Jays Lounge 
		  Cafeteria 
		  Classrooms, basement 
		  Gymnasium 
		  Office of Campus Ministries 
		  Snack Bar 
		  Student Conference Room (SCR), basement 
		  Student Mailroom

	 45	 Tennis Courts
	 46	 Vernon R. Wiebe Soccer Practice Field
	 47	 Welcome Center 
		  Institutional Advancement Office 
		  Office for Admissions 
		  Office of Alumni 
		  Office of Student Financial Assistance

	 48	 Wiebe Hall 
		  Student Housing

	 49	 Wohlgemuth Music Education Center (WMEC) 
		  Classrooms 
		  Music Department 
		  Piano Laboratory 
		  Practice Rooms 
		  Rehearsal Hall 
		  Lobby
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